D
A
T
A
S
H
E
E
T
Replica Poul Henningson Artichoke Pendant light
Replica Poul Henningson Artichoke Pendant light
©2020 Lucretia Lighting® Phone +613 9132 5177 Email: sales@lucretia.com.au Web: lucretia.com.au
380mm/ 480mm/ 600mm/ 720mm
    Power & Light Source                  3 x E27 LED Blub (Not Included)
    Product Code                                LUP0690-480
    Color                                               Chrome, Gold, White, Black or Custom Colours Upon Request
    Material                                          Metal
    Dimension                                     Φ:380*H380mm, Φ:480*H480mm, Φ:600*H600mm, Φ:720*H720mm
    Code                                               W1
    Weight (kg)                                   TBC
    Colour Temperature                    Dpends on globe type
    Lumens                                           Dpends on globe type
    Dimmable                                      Dpends on globe type
1500mm
    Drop Length (mm)                       1500mm or custom length
    Standard Lead Time If Not In Stock: 6-8 weeks
380mm/ 480mm/
600mm/ 720mm